SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATES

(Other instructions on severe side)

PORM APPROVED OMB NO. 1004-0136 Parties: Rebeaut 28 1006

(34) 5:192)	File UNITED STATES (Other Instructions of DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR		tractions on e side)	OMB NO. 1004-0136 Expires: February 28, 1995			
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO DRILL OR DEEPEN					S. LEASE DESIGNATION AND SERIAL NO. NM. 4958		
In. TYPE OF WORK	LICATION FOR	PERMIT TO DI	RILL OR DEEPEN	1	6. IF INDIAN, ALLOTS	ES OR TRIBS NAM	
THE TEPM OF WORK	ORILL 🗵				-		
b. TIPE OF WELL	MILL M	DEEPEN [7. UNIT AGRESMENT	MAME	
WELL X	WELL OTHER		SINGLE (MOL	CIPLE (
L. NAME OF OPERATOR	UTBER		SONS SONS		8. FARM OR LEASE NAME T	MET NO	
DUGAN PRODUC	TION CORP.	515	•		April Surpr	1se #8 <i>3</i> 5	
- ACCRUSE AND TELEPHONE	(a.						
P.O. Box 420	, Farmington, N	JM 87499			30 045 294 10. FEELD AND FOOL	19	
LOCATION OF WELL							
680' FSL &	Bisti Lower Gallup 52						
At proposed prod. z	Unit P.						
DISTANCE IN MILE	Sec. 30, T24N, R9W 12. COUNTY OR PARISH 18. STATE						
approx. 6 m	12. COUNTY OR PARISE	18. STATE					
	iles south of B	tanco frading	POST, NM		San Juan	NM	
PROPERTY OF LEASE		470'		17. NO. 0	P ACRES ASSIGNED		
DISCOUNT TO DESTRUCT	ig. unit line, if any)		1081.01	-	80		
TO MEAREST WELL, OR APPLIED FOR, ON T	DRIFTIMA AAUSS SSSMIN	rox. 2000' 19 E of April	. PROPOSED DEPTH		Y OR CABLE TOOLS		
	bether DF, RT, GR, etc.)	prise #7	5280	1.	Rotary		
6941		proc	52801 action to endicate to ter edural review pureuent appeal pursuant to 43	nnicel and	22. APPROX. DATE WO	EE WILL START	
6841' GL (es	st)	and	appeal pursuant to 43	10 43 UFH CER 3185 4	3165.3 ASAP		
		PROPOSED CASING	AND CEMENTING PROGRA	M	N		
SIZE OF HOLE	ORADE, SIZE OF CASING	WEIGHT PER POOT	SETTING DEPTH				
12-1/4"	8-5/8"	24#	200 320		QUANTITY OF CEMENT		
7-7/8"	4-1/2"	10.5#	5280	159 cf	circ to sur	face	
		1U. SH		4	circ. to sur		
test the Gall will run 4-1/	up formation. 2", 10.5#, J-55	Plan to run II	of 8-5/8" OD, 24 depth with gel-v ES and CDL logs. stage tool, selec	05 N.274 1#, J-55 vater-mu	d program to	ng;	
-ream out alt	er frac and com	plete well.	n =		•		
			MEGE oct 23) FAR	RECE BI 96 OCT -8	
		••	OUT STATE	Day	Vaton, N	PH -:	
BOVE SPACE DESCRIBÉ	/ PROPOSED PROGRAM: 16.	rooned is to down a law 4	ta on present productive zone ar			<u> </u>	
n directionally, give pentin	ent data on subsyfface location	s and measured and true verti	ta on present productive zone as cal depths. Give blowout prevent	od proposed net or proposed i i w	w productive zone. If prop	posal is to drill or	
ac sen Shorm	w Kurcu			- hadiant it a	10/7/	 /96	
This space for Federa	erman F. Phigan	TITLE	Vice-President		DATE		
ERMIT KO.			ABRARIA - :				
eplication aggress dose	Warrant no namifu dans da		APPROVAL DATE				
ONDITIONS OF APPROVAL.	t warrant of corbity that the appli IF ANY:	cant holds legal or equitable ti	ide to those rights in the subject les	se which would	entitle the applicant to cond. ハイドHOハ AS AMEN	ノヒレ	
PROVED BY		TITLE -NMO(X 0		ATE	1006	

izintelet f PO Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88241-1980 District III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NAI 87410 District IV

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department/ED

Form C-10

Revised February 21, 199 PO Drawer DD, Artesia, NAI 88211-0719 OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION Instructions on bac Submit to Appropriate District Offic PO Box 2088 State Lease - 4 Copie Santa Fe, NM 87504020886 PM 1:00 Fee Lease - 3 Copic PO Box 2088, Santa Fe, NN 87504-2088 070 FARMINGTON, NM ☐ AMENDED REPORT WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT Pnol Code ' Pool Name 30 045 29474 05890 Bisti Lower Gallup 1 Property Code Property Name Well Number 003579 April Surprise 'OGRID No. 8 Operator Name 006515 Dugan Production Corporation 6941 6841 Estimated 10 Surface Location UL or lot no. Section Township Range Lot Ida Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line County 30 24N **9**W 680 South-470 Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface East San Juan UL or lot no. Section Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line County 12 Dedicated Acres " Joint or Infill " Consolidation Code 15 Order No. NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION OPERATOR CERTIFICATION I hereby vertify that the information contained herein is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief Sherman E. l'rinted Name Vice-President 10/7/96 Section 30 *SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION l hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my belief. September 25 1996
Survey Date of Survey RISEN Dugan Prod. NM 4958 **③**470'